WATTSTOPPER
FIXTURE SENSORS & CONTROLS
Description
FSP-Lx lenses work with FSP series motion sensors to provide
multi-level lighting control based on motion and the ambient
light level. Three lens choices provide flexibility for varying
mounting heights.

FSP-L7-S White 360° lens, maximum coverage 100’ diameter from 40’ height, with shroud; Minimizes high-angle light
contribution to photocell
Ordering Information
FSP‑L2-S, FSP-L3-S, and FSP-L7-S Dimensions
The FSP-Lx-S models include a shroud, which blocks high-angle light coming from the fixture, to improve photocell performance.
With the shroud attached, the dimensions for all three lenses are identical
1.06”
(27mm)
4.3”
(110mm)
FSP-L2-S and FSP-L3-S
1.06”
(27mm)
4.3”
(110mm)
FSP-L7-S